May 2025—
Thursday, May 1—Dakota’s on the Cove Rest—3154 Harding Avenue, Bronx, NY

Leaving RSS 11:45am—Leaving Rest @ 2:00pm*REGISTRATION BEGINS APRIL 21, 2025**
Monday May 5-Shopping at Costco—1 Industrial Lane, New Rochelle, NY 10804
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:00pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS APRIL 21, 2025*
Wednesday May 7—Bus Tour of Morningside Heights/Harlem
Leaving 10:30am Returning 1:00pm *REGISTRATION BEGINS APRIL 21, 2025**
Friday, May 9—Lunch at Maude’s Restaurant, 149 Southside Ave., Hastings, NY**Rescheduled from April 4, 2025**
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:30pm
Monday, May 12— Shopping at Stew Leonards-1 Stew Leonard Drive, Yonkers, NY
Leaving 11:15am—Returning 1:00pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS APRIL 21, 2025**
Wednesday, May 14—Bird Watching @ Wavehill—4900 Fieldston Avenue, Bronx, NY
Leaving 10:30am—Returning 1:00pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS APRIL 21, 2025**

Friday, May 16—High Tea @ Harmony Tea Room—11 Bergen Street Westwood, NJ
Leaving 11:15am—Returning 1:45pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS MARCH 3, 2025**
Monday, May 19—Shopping @ Walmart—2100 88t Street, Bergen, NJ
Leaving 10:15am—Returning 12:30pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 1, 2025**
Wednesday, May 21— Shopping @ Trader Joe—215 N Central Ave, Hartsdale, NY 10530,
Leaving 11:00am—Returning 1:30pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 1, 2025*

Friday, May 23—Lunch @ Dinosaur Bar-B-Que—700 W. 125t Street, NYC 10027
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:45pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 1, 2025**
Wednesday, May 28---NY Historical
Friday, May 30—Lunch @ Buddha Asian Bistro—55 Hamilton Avenue, Dobbs Ferry, NY
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:15pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MAY 1, 2025**

THERE IS A $5.00 SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTION FOR THE ROUND TRIP BUS RIDE
REGISTRATION SCHEDULE IS LISTED ABOVE
Please make reservations early. Minimum of six(6) people needed. Trips are subject to change.
If there is not enough interest, the trip will be cancelled or rescheduled.

If the trip is cancelled for any reason you will be notified and any funds returned—.
Thank you for your cooperation.
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